4 -6 June 2021

Friday 4th June

Div 3 Women
Flinders
Caloundra Blue
Maroochydore
Buderim Black

Saturday 5th June
U11 Mixed
Buderim Pink
Caloundra
Maroochydore
U13 Girls
Maroochydore
Caloundra
U13 Boys
Maroochydore
Caloundra
12 Girls
Buderim Black
Maroochydore
Nambour
J2 Boys
Maroochydore
Caloundra
J1 Boys
Barbarians
Nambour

Div2 Women
Flinders White
Maroochydore
Caloundra
Buderim Black

Div 2 Men
Buderim
Caloundra
Nambour

Sunday 6th June

Div 3 Men
Nambour
Caloundra

Div 1 Women
Cooloola Heat
Flinders
Maroochydore

Div 1 Men
Cooloola Heat
Flinders
Maroochydore

Duty Club:
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Buderim Pink
Caloundra Maroon
Nambour

Bye

Buderim Black
St Andrew's
Nambour

Buderim
Nambour

Buderim
Nambour

Caloundra
Buderim Pink
Bye

Buderim
Nambour

Buderim
Bye

Buderim Pink
Nambour
Flinders Jade
Bye

Maroochydore
Wamuran
Bye

Maroochydore
Buderim

Buderim
Caloundra
Nambour

Buderim
Caloundra
Bye

Time

6:30pm
7:50pm
9:10pm

8:30am
8:30am
9:15am

11:30am
10:10am

10:10am
7:30am

8:50am
10:10am

11:30am
12:50pm

2:10pm

6:10pm
7:30pm
8:50pm

3:30pm
4:50pm

10:40am
12:00pm

1:20pm
2:40pm
4:00pm

2:40pm
1:20pm

Grounds

Turf
Turf
Turf

Grass 2a
Grass 2b
Grass 2a

Grass 4
Grass 4

Grass 3
Turf

Turf
Turf

Turf
Turf

Turf

Turf
Turf
Turf

Turf
Turf

Turf
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Gympie
Turf
Turf

Gympie
Turf

Umpires

Maroochydore3W/Nambour3W
Flinders3W/BuderimPink3W
CalBlue3W/CalMaroon3W

BuderimPink/Buderim Black
Caloundra/St Andrew's
Maroochydore/Nambour

Caloundral3G/Nambour13G
Maroochydore13G/Buderim13G

Caloundral3B/Nambourl3B
Maroochydore13B/Buderim13B

Maroochydore)J2G/BuderimPinkJ2G
BuderimBlack)J2G/Caloundral2G

CaloundraJ2B/NambourJ2B
Maroochydore)2B/Nambour)2B

Barbarians)1B/BuderimJ1B

Caloundra2W/Nambour2W
FlindersWhite2W/FlindersJade2W
Maroochydore2W/BuderimPink2W

Caloundra2M/Wamuran2M
Buderim2M/Maroochydore2M

Caloundra3M/Buderim3M
Nambour3M/Maroochydore3M



