				Time	Grounds	Umpires
Friday 4t Div 3 Wo						
DIV 3 VVC	Flinders	VS	Buderim Pink	6:30pm	Turf	Maroochydore3W/Nambour3W
	Caloundra Blue	VS VS	Caloundra Maroon	7:50pm	Turf	Flinders3W/BuderimPink3W
	Maroochydore	VS VS	Nambour	9:10pm	Turf	CalBlue3W/CalMaroon3W
	Buderim Black			9.10pm	Tuit	Calbides W/ Calivial Oolis W
	виценні віаск	VS	Bye			
Saturday U11 Mix	/ 5th June ed					
	Buderim Pink	VS	Buderim Black	8:30am	Grass 2a	BuderimPink/Buderim Black
	Caloundra	VS	St Andrew's	8:30am	Grass 2b	Caloundra/St Andrew's
	Maroochydore	vs	Nambour	9:15am	Grass 2a	Maroochydore/Nambour
U13 Girls	s					
	Maroochydore	vs	Buderim	11:30am	Grass 4	Caloundra13G/Nambour13G
	Caloundra	VS	Nambour	10:10am	Grass 4	Maroochydore13G/Buderim13G
	Carcarrara			201200111	0.000	
U13 Boy						
	Maroochydore	VS	Buderim	10:10am	Grass 3	Caloundra13B/Nambour13B
	Caloundra	VS	Nambour	7:30am	Turf	Maroochydore13B/Buderim13B
J2 Girls						
	Buderim Black	VS	Caloundra	8:50am	Turf	MaroochydoreJ2G/BuderimPinkJ2G
	Maroochydore	VS	Buderim Pink	10:10am	Turf	BuderimBlackJ2G/CaloundraJ2G
	Nambour	VS	Bye			
J2 Boys						
	Maroochydore	VS	Buderim	11:30am	Turf	CaloundraJ2B/NambourJ2B
	Caloundra	vs	Nambour	12:50pm	Turf	MaroochydoreJ2B/NambourJ2B
	Carcarrara	••		12.000		
J1 Boys	Daubariana		Decidentine	2.10	T£	Davida a i a na 14 D / D davida 14 D
	Barbarians	VS	Buderim	2:10pm	Turf	BarbariansJ1B/BuderimJ1B
	Nambour	VS	Bye			
Div 2 Wo	omen					
	Flinders White	VS	Buderim Pink	6:10pm	Turf	Caloundra2W/Nambour2W
	Maroochydore	VS	Nambour	7:30pm	Turf	FlindersWhite2W/FlindersJade2W
	Caloundra	VS	Flinders Jade	8:50pm	Turf	Maroochydore2W/BuderimPink2W
	Buderim Black		Вуе			
Div 2 Me	en					
	Buderim	VS	Maroochydore	3:30pm	Turf	Caloundra2M/Wamuran2M
	Caloundra	VS	Wamuran	4:50pm	Turf	Buderim2M/Maroochydore2M
	Nambour	VS	Вуе			
Sunday 6	6th June					
Div 3 Me	en					
	Nambour	VS	Maroochydore	10:40am	Turf	Caloundra3M/Buderim3M
	Caloundra	VS	Buderim	12:00pm	Turf	Nambour3M/Maroochydore3M
Div 1 Wo	omen					
	Cooloola Heat	vs	Buderim	1:20pm	Gympie	
	Flinders	vs	Caloundra	2:40pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	vs	Nambour	4:00pm	Turf	
Div 1 Me	an.					
DIA T IAIC	Cooloola Heat	VS	Buderim	2:40pm	Gympie	
	Flinders	vs	Caloundra	1:20pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	VS	Вуе	•		
	Duty Club:					